
Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

15-0013RRR Allison Remanufactured Transmissions, Repair Services, and Replacement Parts 
Due Date: Thursday, May 11, 2017  

Time: 10:30 

Vendor Name Grand Total Bid 

1. Trans-O-Matic of Des Plaines $74,460.00 

2. Lakeside International, LLC $134,122.79 

3. Interstate PowerSystem $144,170.90 
 
 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 
 
 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

16-0150 Freightliner Truck Repair Parts and Service 

Due Date: Wednesday, May 17, 2017 

Time: 10:30 AM 

 

Vendor Name: 
Total Bid For All Line 

Items 

1. Trans-O-Matic of Des Plaines $39,160.00 

2. Patson, Inc. DBA TransChicago Truck Group $209,640.00 
 

 

 

 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 
 
 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

16-0125 L.E.D. Luminaires and Components 

Due Date: Wednesday, May 17, 2017 

Time: 10:30 AM 

 

Vendor Name: Grand Total Bid 

1. Evergreen Supply Company $274,544.00 

2. Everlights, Inc. $298,201.86 

3. J.P. Simons & Company $300,425.50 

4. All Tech Energy, Inc. Pricing Page Incomplete 
 

 

 

 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 

IFB  
17-0020 Tripwire Software, Licenses, Support,Maintenance, and Services 

Due Date: Thursday, May 18, 2017 Time: 10:30 

VENDOR NAME GRAND TOTAL BID: 

1. AKA Comp Solutions $203,016.06 

2. Alert IT Solutions Inc. $207,191.32 

3. Olieh Industrial Solutions $209,904.75 
 

 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 
 
 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

17-0014 Electrical Supplies 

Wednesday, May 24, 2017, 10:30 A.M. 
 

Vendor Name: Grand Total Bid 

1. J.P. Simons & Company $135,443.20 

2. Evergreen Supply Company $183,989.50 

3. Tiles In Style, LLC DBA Taza Supplies $965,727.48 
 

 

 

 

 

 


